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Werner  Odermann    Herbert  Krause 

12/2014 Konarske / Groll 

12/2014 Stapelfeldt/Groll 

Aufgestellt  Datum  Art der Änderung  Nr.  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

Neubau der
Ortsumgehung Luhdorf/Pattensen 

gez. Novotny 
12/2014 Ullrich 
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PFB vom 08.01.2007 
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PFB vom 13.02.1986 
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Abbauflächen mit Planfestellungsbeschluss 
rekultivierte Flächen 
Untersuchungsraum Varianten 
Wasserschutzgebiet 
Überschwemmungsgebiet 
FFH - Gebiet "212" 
Landschaftsschutzgebiet 
Bauwerk 
Knotenpunkt 


